 IEC 61000-4-2 Level 4 ESD Protection
- ±30kV Contact Discharge
- ±30kV Air Discharge
 250W Peak pulse Power (8/20us)
 RoHS compliance
 Unidirectional configuration
 Low clamping voltage
 Low leakage current

CT
1 2
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
Tape andreel
D -X-
E1 2
b 2x
A
L
HE
L 0.15 0.25 0.006 0.010
Marking
Ordering information
SOD-523 3000
UMW
R
CESDxxD5
Tape andreelSOD-523 3000
Tape andreelSOD-523 3000
Tape andreelSOD-523 3000
Tape andreelSOD-523 3000
UMW CESD3V3D5
UMW CESD5V0D5
UMW CESD12VD5
UMW CESD15VD5
UMW CESD24VD5
www.umw-ic.com  4  UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Package outline dimensions
DIMENSIONS
0.08 (0.0032) X Y